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Waiting for this second close. Bcz first close was right on the box and I wanted to wait for h4 to close 
above mpoc also.

Score Trend Locati
on

H1 
Navi

H1 
Navi

H4 
Navi

plywo
od

inside-
box

Vol 
Gap

H1 
headw

inds

H4 
headw

inds

H1 
Defens

e

H4 
Defens

e

Potent
ial RR

Soybe
an

74.36
%

+ H4 
+ H1

+ H4 
+ H1

Suppo
rted

+0 -30 + H4 
+ H1

- H4 -
H1

+ H4 
+ H1

2 1 5 3 1.5 937.5
0

12/7/2017 09:30 - Screen Clipping

Watching out oppty to add… wait mpoc showmore strength
Best if tested and hold
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